Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 44104 Sho-dash

For Week Number: 12/17 On 04/02/2020 At 08:00 PM Tatsuya Shoda

Division: Ishikawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 51 49 0 0 55 0
Total: 587 584 453 527 554 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 44104 Sho-dash Team: 44101 Nakataya

Host Location: EDDIE Host Location: Billiard GET
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 6 09494 Tonami, Kazuki *9 4 09063 Tateno, Shota
*9 4 09082 Kato, Shinichi *9 3 09456 Sugimoto, Yuta
* 8 4 05459 Shoda, Tatsuya * 7 5 11341 Nakamori, Koyo
*5 4 09081 Washizu, Masato *7 5 09467 Nomura, Nao
* 5 4 09080 Hiraiwa, Nozomu *4 6 09378 Yamazaki, Yoshinori
* 2 5 10745 Sakaguchi, Mizuki *4 6 11090 Nakata, Ryuku
* 3 6 11617 Kozuka, Haruto * 2 8 10610 Yoshioka, Yurina
* 2 7 11618 Azechi, Rina * 2 8 11616 Kuniyoshi, Seigo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(44102) Onigashima On 4/9/2020 At Billiard GET

Division Rep(s):

44104



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 44101 Nakataya
For Week Number: 12/17 On 04/02/2020 At 08:00 PM Tatsuya Shoda

Division: Ishikawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 51 49 0 0 55 0
Total: 587 584 453 527 554 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 44104 Sho-dash Team: 44101 Nakataya

Host Location: EDDIE Host Location: Billiard GET
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 6 09494 Tonami, Kazuki *9 4 09063 Tateno, Shota
*9 4 09082 Kato, Shinichi *9 3 09456 Sugimoto, Yuta
* 8 4 05459 Shoda, Tatsuya * 7 5 11341 Nakamori, Koyo
*5 4 09081 Washizu, Masato *7 5 09467 Nomura, Nao
* 5 4 09080 Hiraiwa, Nozomu *4 6 09378 Yamazaki, Yoshinori
* 2 5 10745 Sakaguchi, Mizuki *4 6 11090 Nakata, Ryuku
* 3 6 11617 Kozuka, Haruto * 2 8 10610 Yoshioka, Yurina
* 2 7 11618 Azechi, Rina * 2 8 11616 Kuniyoshi, Seigo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(44106) Bye On 4/9/2020 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

44101



Scoresheet for Team: 44102 Onigashima

For Week Number:

Division: Ishikawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 44102 Onigashima

Host Location:

12/17 On 04/02/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
51 49 0 0 655 0

587 584 453 527 554 0

Billiard GET

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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11344
11343
10152
09984
09820
09088
10990
10989

Imai, Takaki

Takefuji, Shozo

Yoshimura, Yuki

Yoshimura, Toshio

Yamamoto, Tatsuya ¥3,000
Terano, Yuki

Imai, Hayato

Ota, Yutaro

Visiting Team

Team: 44105 OYA 2 I
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Tatsuya Shoda

G.shot

SL MP Player # Name
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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09067
09068
09072
10489
10439
10744
11346
11347

Nishida, Masaki
Iwai, Masaru
Ikurumi, Ryo
Kanegane, Tsuyoshi
Nakashima, Mika
Nanamura, Sae
Nakada, Yukinari
Kitamura, Masato

(44104) Sho-dash On 4/9/2020 At Billiard GET

44102



Scoresheet for Team: 44105 OYA 2 I

For Week Number: 12/17 On

04/02/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ishikawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 44105 OYA 2 I
Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Tatsuya Shoda

G.shot

SL MP Player # Name

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 51 49 0 0 55 0
Total: 587 584 453 527 554 0
Home Team
Team: 44102 Onigashima
Host Location: Billiard GET
SL MP Player # Name
* 4 8 11344 Imai, Takaki * 8
* 9 5 11343 Takefuji, Shozo * 8
* 5 6 10152 Yoshimura, Yuki * 6
* 8 4 09984 Yoshimura, Toshio * 4
N*4 3 09820 Yamamoto, Tatsuya ¥3,000 * 2
* 4 6 09088 Terano, Yuki * 1
* 2 7 10990 Imai, Hayato * 3
*3 6 10989 Ota, Yutaro * 3

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(44103) Bullet On 4/9/2020 At REVOLVER
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09067
09068
09072
10489
10439
10744
11346
11347

Nishida, Masaki
Iwai, Masaru
Ikurumi, Ryo
Kanegane, Tsuyoshi
Nakashima, Mika
Nanamura, Sae
Nakada, Yukinari
Kitamura, Masato

44105



Scoresheet for Team: 44106 Bye
For Week Number: 12/17 On 04/02/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ishikawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 51 49 0 0 55 0
Total: 587 584 453 527 554 0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Tatsuya Shoda

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 44106 Bye Team: 44103 Bullet

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: REVOLVER

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 7 09096 Miyanishi, Shinobu
* 2 8 10988 Tsubokawa, Toru
*2 6 09089 Asano, Junko
*4 3 09092 Kosaka, Satoshi
* 2 8 11345 Tadashima, Shu
*7 4 09091 Makino, Ryuichi
*6 1 09459 Kinoshita, Fumiaki
* 7 3 09672  Shigura, Yuya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(44101) Nakataya On 4/9/2020 At No Match This Week

44106



Scoresheet for Team: 44103 Bullet
For Week Number: 12/17 On 04/02/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ishikawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 51 49 0 0 55 0
Total: 587 584 453 527 554 0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Tatsuya Shoda

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 44106 Bye Team: 44103 Bullet

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: REVOLVER

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 7 09096 Miyanishi, Shinobu
* 2 8 10988 Tsubokawa, Toru
*2 6 09089 Asano, Junko
*4 3 09092 Kosaka, Satoshi
* 2 8 11345 Tadashima, Shu
*7 4 09091 Makino, Ryuichi
*6 1 09459 Kinoshita, Fumiaki
* 7 3 09672  Shigura, Yuya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(44105) OYA 2 11 On 4/9/2020 At REVOLVER

44103



